
CRANSTON SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AND WORK SESSION

SCHEDULE

2004 - 2005

DATE	 	          TIME			        LOCATION

Tuesday, September 14		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, September 20		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Tuesday, October 12		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, October 18		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Tuesday, November 9		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, November 15		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Tuesday, December 7		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, December  13		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Wednesday, January 5		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, January 10		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Wednesday January 12		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

(Public Budget Work Session)

Wednesday, January 19		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

(Public Budget Work Session)



Monday, January 24		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School	 (Public

Budget Work Session)

Wednesday, February 9		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, February 14		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

(Budget Adoption)

Wednesday, March 16		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, March 21		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Wednesday, April 6		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, April 11		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Wednesday, May 11		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, May 16		7:00 P.M.			Western Hills Middle School

Wednesday, June 15		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, June 20		7:00 P.M.			Hope Highlands School

Wednesday, July 13		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, July 18		7:00 P.M.			Hope Highlands School

Wednesday, August 10		7:00 P.M.			Briggs Building

Monday, August 15		7:00 P.M.			Hope Highlands School



Note:	Meetings have been scheduled to avoid holidays, school

vacations and City Council meetings.

cmm

Revised / Resolution No. 04-12-17 (December 13, 2004)  

Monday meeting dates denote regular School Committee meetings

Wednesday meeting dates denote School Committee Work Sessions


